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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Melting point
Purity(GC)

Proton NMR spectrum
Appearance (D113565)
Solubility in hot MeOH
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-03-28 15:27:02

2027-03-28 15:27:02
1,12-Dibromododecane
3344-70-5

97%

C2414376

D113565

325202

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values

40-42 (°C)

97-100 (%)

Conforms to Structure

White to Beige Powder or Solid or Flakes
almost transparency

Result

40.30000 °C

98.00 %

Conforms to Structure

White to Beige Powder or Solid or Flakes
almost transparency
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